© MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd  2008
DS 13.01
September 2013
Overview
The ICS series Control Stations form part of the Maxim & Genesis
Direct Digital Controller range and provide a simple unitary
Human Machine Interface (HMI).  The HMI offers on/off, setpoint
and fan speed control.  The HMI is powered by 24VAC and

ICS01: 	 ON/OFF, Set Point
ICS02: 	 ON/OFF, Set Point and 3 Speed Fan
Model Number Designations
Innotech Control Station - ICS0x
Model On/Off Temp.
Display
Setpoint
Adjust Run Status Fan Speed
ICS01     
ICS02     
© MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd  2008
Page 2
DS 13.01 - ICS0x - Innotech Control Station
September 2013
Specifications
Power Supply
•	 Voltage: 		  24VAC ±10% @ 50/60Hz
•	 Power Consumption: 	 3VA max
Inputs
•	 Push buttons for adjusting control values
•	 Push button for momentary input of “digital function”
Outputs
•	 No physical outputs
•	 Display of Temperature and Setpoint
Terminal Identification
1	 24VAC Supply
2	 0VAC Supply
3	 Earth
Terminal 3 is for the protection of the Comms circuitry and must
be connected to a good electrical bonded Earth.
COMMS Connection
S1	 Shield from incoming Comms Cable.
+	 RS485 (+) signal.
-	 RS485 (-) signal.
S2	 Shield from outgoing Comms Cable.
	 Do not connect.  Only used on REM Networks
Temperature Ratings
•	 Storage	 0 to 50°C non-condensing
•	 Operating	 0 to 40°C non-condensing
Enclosure
The Innotech Control Stations are housed in switchplate that
mounts in standard electrical wall plates.
Colour: 		  White
Mounting:		 Wall mounted
Innotech Controller Configuration
The interface to the Innotech Control Station is with the use of
Global Blocks in the configs executed on Innotech Controllers
(Genesis and Maxim families). The Innotech Control Stations have
the following pre-defined Global Blocks:
•	 CS:xxx AI Set Point Adjust
•	 CS:xxx AO Temperature Display
•	 CS:xxx DI On/Off
•	 CS:xxx DO Run Status
•	 CS:xxx FS (ICS02 Only) Fan Speed (0, 1, 2, 3)
xxx represents the three digit address. (ie. Address 10  is 010,
Address 5 is 005)
To access the points on the Innotech Control Station, Global Blocks
with names corresponding to the above names need to be placed
in the config. The figure below provides an example for an ICS02 at
network address 2:
© MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd  2008
Page 3
DS 13.01 - ICS0x - Innotech Control Station
September 2013
Program Functions Of The Innotech Control